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General information about company

Scrip code 531169

Name of the company SKP SECURITIES LIMITED
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security Equity Shares

Type of report Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/I» ate of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment) . _ 30-06-2016

Date of allotment / extinguishment ¢ 1 case Capital Restrecturing selected) / Listing Date ¥
Shareholding pattern filed under Regulation 31 (1} (b)




Sr. No. Particular Yes/No
l Whether the Listed Enfity has issued any partly paid up shares? [ No
2 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities 7 ‘| Neo
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
4 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issucd? No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has any sharcs in locked-in? No
6 Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

. o, | Number of Voting Rights hekl in
No. of No. Of |No. Of Total nos. Shareholding as 8 % | .o 1 class of securitics (1X)
Category Nos. OF fully paid Partly shares shares of total no., of
Category | of shar.eholders u ZI; it paid-up | underlying held (VIE) shares (calculated | No of Voting (XIV)
) sharcholder P ey | oquity | Depository | " as per SCRR, 1557) | Rights Total as
(1 sharcs ; =(IVyt % of
(H) held (TV} shares  {Receipts (V) (VD) (VIIL) As a % of a7 0
held (V) | (VD) (A+BHC2) Clss | Chss o | (AB40)
. eg X cgy
Promoter )
(A) & 5 4209700 4200700 | 74.97 4209700 4209700 | 74,97
Promoter
Group
[(B) Public 1394 1405300 1405300 [ 25.03 1405300 1405300 § 25.03
Non
(C) Promoter-
Non Public .
Shares
{CH underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
(€2 Employee
Trusts
Total 1399 3615000 5615000. 5615000 5615000 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of ;2 zg‘ge:d o
No. Of - No. Of Shates | gp. eholding, as-a % | Locked i | 2o .
No. of Underlying atiierwise
Shares . X assuming full conversion shares (XII) encumnbered | Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding . B
Underlying . of convertible securities ( (XIIm) equity shares
Category | of - Underlying | convertible . :
M harcholder Outstanding Outstandin usitics and as a percentage of dileted held m
EHi; O convertble | o7 “t € ;I“ Ofesa share capital) (XT)=_ Asa Asa | dematerialized
securities w X?“a“ o o | (VIDHX) As a % of % of % of | form (XIV)
X) Xy Warrants (Xi} (A+B+C2) No. | total | No. | total
(@) (a) | Shares {(a} | Shares
held hefd
® 0]
Promoter
&
A Promoter 74.97 4209700
Group .
®) Public 25.03 1271044
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
€n underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€2 Employee
Trusts
Total

5480744_




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No. Of Total Sharcholding as Number of Voting Rights held in
. }qu(l’llyOf Pautly |No. Of 10S. % of total no, each class of securities (IX)
X paid- shares shares of shares i ) ’ Tot ';
Category & Name | Nos. OF b aud. up up underlying | held {calculated as Nf’ of Vating (XIV) N
Sr. of the shareholders | equity . d _ Rights asa
Sh equity { Depository | (VII) = [ per SCRR, % of
archolders {I} | {1I) shares . ° O
held shares {Receipts | (IV)+ §957) (VIII) As Total
aw held (VD) WM+ a% of C]a.xss Class |.p L voting
(v} (VD) (A+B+C2) ez X eLy rights
A Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(1) Indian
(@) Individuals/Hindu 4209700 4200706 | 74.97 4209700 4200700 | 74,97
undivided Family
f‘l“)b'T‘“al A4 5 4209700 4209700 {74.97 4209700 4200700} 74.97
(2) Foreign
Total
Sharehelding
of Promoter
and Promoter 5 4209700 4209700 | 74.97 4209700 4209700 | 74.97
Group (A)=
(AXIYHA)
)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
1.Individual .
() sharcholders 1354 amr A13277 | 8.43 a7 473277 {8.43
hokding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 [akhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
{(a(iiy) holding nominal 5 600085 600085 | 10.69 600085 600085 | 10.69
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
Iakhs.
(e} Any Other 35 331938 331938 {5.91 331938 331938 |5.91
(specify)
(33“)b'T°tal (B) 1394 1405300 1405300 | 25.03 1405300 1405300 | 25.03
Total Public
Shareholding
1394 1405300 1465300 | 25.03 1405360 1405300 | 25.03
(By=(B)(D+ ‘
(B)2rHB(3)
[ Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public sharcholder
Total { 1399 5615000 5615000 | 100 5615000 5615000 | 100
A+BHC2 )}
Total 1399 5615000 5615000 5615000 5615000 { 100
(A+B+C)




Table I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promeoter Group

Number of
Number of Shares d
Lockedin pledge .o
No. Of No. of Egdg'lf Shares Sharcholding , as a % shares (XII) otherwise Number of
Shares Shares P utsta;{tlnﬁ% assuping full conversion of encumbered equity shares
Underlying | Underlying i convertible securities ( as a (X1 et
Sr. Ao . = | convertible . heldin
utstanding 0uxstandmg . percentage of diluted share A A -
securities and No. . sa sa pdematerialized
convertible | Warrants Of Warrants (Xi) capital) (XI)= (VIIyH) As a o of % of | form (XIV)
securities (X} | (3G) (&) % of (A+B+C2) No. | total 1 No. | total
(2) § Shares |(a) | Shares
held held
(b 1
A Table i1 - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
D Indian
(@) 17497 4209700
(S 1u)b-T0ta! @ 97 4209700
[#4] Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promeoter 74.97 4209700
and Promoter
Group (A)=
(ANIHANZ)
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattem of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(3) Non-institutions
(a(D) 8.43 339221
{a(d) 10.69 600085
(e 5.91 331738
Sub-Total (B) 25.03 1271044
&l
Total Public
Shareholding
25.03 1271044
(BB ?
BEHBIE)
C Table TV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total { '
ABHC2) 100 5480744
Total (A+B+C 5480744

)




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

5

- | Name of the

Shareholders (T}

NARESH
PACHISIA

NARESH PACHISIA AND- - | MANJU
SONS (HUF) PACHISIA

NIKUNI
PACHISIA

VAIBHAV
PACHISIA

go back

Click here to

PAN (II)

AEYPP3776Q

AADHNI170M

AEMPP8051J

AMNPP2582R

CBTPP718TF

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

2865000

504700

- 400000

220000

220000

4209700

-

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)_

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos: shares
held {VII) = (I¥)+
(W {(VD)

2865000

S04700

400000

220000

220000

4209700

Sharehelding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+BHC2)

51.02

712

3.92

3.92

74.97

Number of Voting Rights held in each

class of securities (1X)

Class egX

2365000

504700

400000

220000

220000

4205700

Class egry

Total

2865000

504700

400000

220000

220000

4209700

"} Totalas a % of

Total Voting rights

51.02

8.99

712

3.92

3.92

74.97

_{ No. Of Shares

Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X}

No. of Shates
Underlying
Qutstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
canvertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assurning full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital} (XI)=
(VID+H(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

51.02

8.99

7.12

3.92

3.92

14.97

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIIT)

No. {a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b}

Number of equity




shares held in
dematerialized
form (XEV)

2365000

504700

400000

220000

220000

4209700

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Individuals ~ ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs,

Searial No,

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

PUSHPA DEVI
BANGUR

VINITA
BANGUR

HEMANT
BANGUR

PURUSHOTTAM DAS
BANGUR

Click here to go
back

PAN (1)

ADAPB2153Q

AAPPR42]17B

ADEPB7055D

ADJPB1725D

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

185000

60000+

60000

i

0000

565000

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Drepository
Receipts-(VI)

T otal nos. shares
held (VIE) = (IV)+
(Wt (VD

385000

60000

60000

60000

565000

Sharcholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
of (A+BHC2)

6.86

1.07

1.07

1.07

16.06

Nurmber of Voting Rights held in each class of

securities (IX)

Chss eg: X

335000

60000

60000

60000

565000

Clss egy

Totat

385000

60000

60000

60000

565000

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

6.86

1.07

1.07

10.06

No. Of Shares
Undetlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities (X)

Na. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi}

No. Of Shares
Underlymg
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities {as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHH(X) Asa%
of (A+BHC2)

1.07

107

1.07

10.06

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. {a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized

form (XTV)

385000

60000

60000

60000

565000

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not




providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

1

'| Category

Bodies Corporate

Category / More
than 1 percentage

More than 1 percentage of shareholding

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

CREDWYN HOLDINGS (INDIA) PVT I:IMITED

Click here to go back

PAN (ID)

AABCCO552H

Total

No. of the
Shareholders {I)

1

0

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

259810

Mo, Of Partly paid-

up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts {VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)}+
(V)+ (VI

259810

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) {VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.63

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

259810

Class egy

Total

259810

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.63

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstandmng
convestible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants {Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Qutstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants {Xi)
(2}

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.63

Number of Locked

in shazes (XII}

No, (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

0

259810

Reason for not providing PAN

| Reason for not
providing PAN




